
TRAILER SPECIFICATIONS

TW58SA
11' 10"

7'
6' 5"
8' 7"
4' 8"
4' 10"
Double

4'
4' 2"

95 lbs.
17"
2"
17"

2990 lbs.
950 lbs.
2040 lbs.
2990 lbs.
Optional

ST205/75D15/C
5 Bolt

3" Tube
3/4" Plywood
3/8" Plywood

TW510SA
13' 10"

7'
6' 5"
10' 7"
4' 8"
4' 10"
Double

4'
4' 2"

103 lbs.
17"
2"
17"

2990 lbs.
1025 lbs.
1965 lbs.
2990 lbs.
Optional

ST205/75D15/C
5 Bolt

3" Tube
3/4" Plywood
3/8" Plywood

Model
Overall Length
 Width
 Height
Interior Length
 Width
 Height
Rear Door
 Width
 Height
Hitch Weight
 Height
Ball Size
Platform Height
G.V.W.R.
Curb Weight
Payload Capacity
Axles (Single)
Brakes
Tires
Wheels
Frame
Floor (24" O/C)
Side Walls (16" O/C)

Warranty Information
Every trailer is covered by a (one) year limited warranty.  The terms or conditions of this 
warranty will be included with each trailer’s certificate of origin. You will receive these 
documents when a trailer is paid in full. The  warranty period will begin on the date of 
retail sale. Please fill out the registration card when you purchase the trailer and return 
it to Forest River, Inc.
F-66-445 © 2015 Forest River, Inc. Litho U.S.A.

5' WIDE TRAILERS
Model
Overall Length
 Width
 Height
Interior Length
 Width
 Height
Rear Door
 Width
 Height
Hitch Weight
 Height
Ball Size
Platform Height
G.V.W.R.
Curb Weight
Payload Capacity
Axles (Tandem)
Brakes
Tires
Wheels
Frame
Floor (24" O/C)
Side Walls (16" O/C)

TW610SA
13' 10"

8'
7' 9"
10' 7"
5' 8"
6' 2"

Double
5'

5' 6"
120 lbs.

17"
2"
17"

2990 lbs.
1200 lbs.
1790 lbs.
2990 lbs.
Optional

ST205/75D15/C
5 Bolt

3" Tube
3/4" Plywood
3/8" Plywood

TW612SA
15' 10"

8'
7' 9"
12' 7"
5' 8"
6' 2"

Double
5'

5' 6"
130 lbs.

17"
2"
17"

2990 lbs.
1300 lbs.
1690 lbs.
2990 lbs.
Optional

ST205/75D15/C
5 Bolt

3" Tube
3/4" Plywood
3/8" Plywood

Model
Overall Length
 Width
 Height
Interior Length
 Width
 Height
Rear Door
 Width
 Height
Hitch Weight
 Height
Ball Size
Platform Height
G.V.W.R.
Curb Weight
Payload Capacity
Axles (Single)
Brakes
Tires
Wheels
Frame
Floor (24" O/C)
Side Walls (16" O/C)

6' WIDE TRAILERS
Model
Overall Length
 Width
 Height
Interior Length
 Width
 Height
Rear Door
 Width
 Height
Hitch Weight
 Height
Ball Size
Platform Height
G.V.W.R.
Curb Weight
Payload Capacity
Axles (Tandem)
Brakes
Tires
Wheels
Frame
Floor (24" O/C)
Side Walls (16" O/C)

TW714TA2
17' 10"
8' 6"
8' 6"
14' 7"
6' 8"
6' 9"

Double
6'
6'

228 lbs.
18"

2-5/16"
18"

7000 lbs.
2275 lbs.
4725 lbs.
3500 lbs.
Electric

ST205/75D15/C
5 Bolt

4" Tube
3/4" Plywood
3/8" Plywood

TW716TA2
19' 10"
8' 6"
8' 6"
16' 7"
6' 8"
6' 7"

Double
6'

5' 10"
245 lbs.

20"
2-5/16"

20"
7000 lbs.
2450 lbs.
4550 lbs.
3500 lbs.
Electric

ST205/75D15/C
5 Bolt

6" I-Beam
3/4" Plywood
3/8" Plywood

7' WIDE TRAILERS

TW816TA2
19' 10"
8' 6"
8' 6"
16' 7"

7' 6" / 81"
6' 7"

Double
7'

5' 11"
260 lbs.

20"
2-5/16"

20"
7000 lbs.
2600 lbs.
4400 lbs.
3500 lbs.
Electric

ST205/75D15/C
5 Bolt

6" I-Beam
3/4" Plywood
3/8" Plywood

TW820TA2
23' 10"
8' 6"
8' 6"
20' 7"

7' 6" / 81"
6' 7"

Double
7' 

5' 11"
290 lbs.

20"
2-5/16"

20"
7000 lbs.
2900 lbs.
4100 lbs.
3500 lbs.
Electric

ST205/75D15/C
5 Bolt

6" I-Beam
3/4" Plywood
3/8" Plywood

8' WIDE TRAILERS

5' Wide Trailer 6' Wide Trailer

7' Wide Trailer 8' Wide Trailer
*Some models shown with optional equipment.
*Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Forest River, Inc. 
Continental Cargo Div. 
3731 California Road 
Elkhart, IN 46514
Phone: 574-266-7515
Fax: 574-266-7533

Forest River, Inc. 
Continental Cargo  
Division South 
193 Industrial Drive
Ocilla, GA 31774
Phone: 229-468-3408
Fax: 229-468-3138

Forest River, Inc. 
Continental Cargo  
Division West
Silverton, OR 97381
Phone: 503-874-1102
Fax: 503-874-1097

Forest River, Inc. 
Continental Cargo 
Texas Division
8300 Imperial Drive
Waco, TX 76712
Phone: 254-420-0171
Fax: 254-420-1268

"All illustrations and specifications contained in this literature 
are based on the latest product information at time of 
publication. Forest River reserves the right to make changes 
in prices, colors, materials, equipment and specifications at 
anytime, without notice, and assumes no responsibility for 
any error in this literature. All units are shipped F.O.B. point of 
manufacture."

www.continentalcargotrailer.com

Tailwind Cargo Trailers



7' WIDE TRAILERS

• Double Rear Doors
• Semi Style Camlock Door 

Latches
• Door Hold-Backs on All 

Doors
• Leaf-Spring Axles
• All-Wheel Electric Brakes 

w/Breakaway*
• 12-Volt Breakaway Switch 

w/Battery*
• Silver Powder Coated 

Wheels 
• Black Center Caps
• 15" Bias Ply Tires
• Galvanized Roof
• Colored Aluminum or ATP 

Top Wrap
• 32" Curb Side Door
• 16" Stone Guard
• 2 – Interior Dome Lights  & 

1 – Wall Switch
• Roof Vent

• LED Exterior Lighting
• 3/8" Plywood Walls  

w/Lauan Trim
• ATP Exterior Aluminum 

Fenders
• TPO Radius Front Cap
• DOT Approved Lighting
• License Plate Holder w/

Built-In Light
• .030 Aluminum Exterior 

(Available in 14 Colors)
• Colored Aluminum Wrap  

on Rear
• Exposed Steel Painted 

Epoxy Black
• Z-Tech Undercoated Frame
• Welded Safety Chains
• Full-Color Decals
• Steel Sealed Side Walls
• Grease Zerks on Hinges of 

Optional Rear Ramp
*On Models Requiring Brakes

8' WIDE TRAILERS5' WIDE TRAILERS 6' WIDE TRAILERS

Available Colors:

Metallic
Forest Green

Champagne 
Beige

Polar White Dove Gray Metallic 
Charcoal 

Gray

Black Light Metallic 
Pewter

Victory Red Indigo Blue Brandywine Cargo Green Diamond
Ice

Schneider
Orange

Penske
Yellow

• Double Rear Doors
• Semi Style Camlock Door 

Latches
• Door Hold-Backs on All 

Doors
• Leaf-Spring Axles
• All-Wheel Electric Brakes 

w/Breakaway*
• 12-Volt Breakaway Switch 

w/Battery*
• Silver Powder Coated 

Wheels 
• Black Center Caps
• 15" Bias Ply Tires
• Galvanized Roof
• Colored Aluminum or ATP 

Top Wrap
• 24" Side Door
• 16" Stone Guard
• 2 – Interior Dome Lights & 

1 – Wall Switch
• Roof Vent

• LED Exterior Lighting
• 3/8" Plywood Walls  

w/Lauan Trim
• ATP Exterior Aluminum 

Fenders
• TPO Radius Front Cap
• DOT Approved Lighting
• License Plate Holder w/

Built-In Light
• .030 Aluminum Exterior 

(Available in 14 Colors)
• Colored Aluminum Wrap on 

Rear
• Exposed Steel Painted 

Epoxy Black
• Z-Tech Undercoated Frame
• Welded Safety Chains
• Full-Color Decals
• Steel Sealed Side Walls
• Grease Zerks on Hinges of 

Optional Rear Ramp
*On Models Requiring Brakes

5' Wide Standard Features 6' Wide Standard Features
• Double Rear Doors
• Semi Style Camlock Door 

Latches
• Door Hold-Backs on All 

Doors
• Leaf-Spring Axles
• All-Wheel Electric Brakes 

w/Breakaway
• 12-Volt Breakaway Switch 

w/Battery
• Silver Powder Coated Wheels 
• Black Center Caps
• 15" Bias Ply Tires
• Galvanized Roof
• Colored Aluminum or ATP 

Top Wrap
• 32" Curb Side Door
• 16" Stone Guard
• 2 – Interior Dome Lights & 

1 – Wall Switch
• Roof Vent

• LED Exterior Lighting
• 3/8" Plywood Walls  

w/Lauan Trim
• ATP Exterior Aluminum 

Fenders
• TPO Radius Front Cap
• DOT Approved Lighting
• License Plate Holder w/

Built-In Light
• .030 Aluminum Exterior 

(Available in 14 Colors)
• Colored Aluminum Wrap on 

Rear
• Exposed Steel Painted 

Epoxy Black
• Z-Tech Undercoated Frame
• Welded Safety Chains
• Full-Color Decals
• Steel Sealed Side Walls
• Grease Zerks on Hinges of 

Optional Rear Ramp

7' Wide Standard Features
• Double Rear Doors
• Semi Style Camlock Door 

Latches
• Door Hold-Backs on All 

Doors
• Leaf-Spring Axles
• All-Wheel Electric Brakes 

w/Breakaway
• 12-Volt Breakaway Switch 

w/Battery
• Silver Powder Coated Wheels 
• Black Center Caps
• 15" Bias Ply Tires
• Galvanized Roof
• Colored Aluminum or ATP 

Top Wrap
• 36" Curb Side Door
• 16" Stone Guard
• 2 – Interior Dome Lights & 

1 – Wall Switch
• Roof Vent

• LED Exterior Lighting
• 3/8" Plywood Walls  

w/Lauan Trim
• ATP Exterior Aluminum 

Fenders
• TPO Radius Front Cap
• DOT Approved Lighting
• License Plate Holder w/

Built-In Light
• .030 Aluminum Exterior 

(Available in 14 Colors)
• Colored Aluminum Wrap on 

Rear
• Exposed Steel Painted 

Epoxy Black
• Z-Tech Undercoated Frame
• Welded Safety Chains
• Full-Color Decals
• Steel Sealed Side Walls
• Grease Zerks on Hinges of 

Optional Rear Ramp

8' Wide Standard Features


