TRAILER SPECIFICATIONS

	5' WIDE TRAILERS			7' WIDE TRAILERS	
Model	TW58SA	TW510SA	Model	TW714TA2	TW710
Overall Length	11' 10"	13' 10"	Overall Length	17' 10"	19' 1
Width	7'	7'	Width	8' 6"	8' 6
Height	6' 5''	6' 5''	Height	8' 6''	8' 6
Interior Length	8' 7''	10' 7"	Interior Length	14' 7''	16'
Width	4' 8''	4' 8''	Width	6' 8''	6' 8
Height	4' 10''	4' 10"	Height	6' 9"	6' 7
Rear Door	Double	Double	Rear Door	Double	Doul
Width	4'	4'	Width	6'	6'
Height	4' 2''	4' 2"	Height	6'	5'1
Hitch Weight	95 lbs.	103 lbs.	Hitch Weight	228 lbs.	245
Height	17"	17"	Height	18"	20
Ball Size	2"	2"	Ball Size	2-5/16"	2-5/
Platform Height	17"	17"	Platform Height	18"	20
G.V.W.R.	2990 lbs.	2990 lbs.	G.V.W.R.	7000 lbs.	7000
Curb Weight	950 lbs.	1025 lbs.	Curb Weight	2275 lbs.	2450
Payload Capacity	2040 lbs.	1965 lbs.	Payload Capacity	4725 lbs.	4550
Axles (Single)	2990 lbs.	2990 lbs.	Axles (Tandem)	3500 lbs.	3500
Brakes	Optional	Optional	Brakes	Electric	Elect
Tires	ST205/75D15/C	ST205/75D15/C	Tires	ST205/75D15/C	ST205/7
Wheels	5 Bolt	5 Bolt	Wheels	5 Bolt	5 B
Frame	3" Tube	3" Tube	Frame	4" Tube	6'' I-B
Floor (24" O/C)	3/4" Plywood	3/4" Plywood	Floor (24" O/C)	3/4" Plywood	3/4" Pl
Side Walls (16" O/C)	3/8" Plywood	3/8" Plywood	Side Walls (16" O/C)	3/8" Plywood	3/8" Pl

6' WIDE TRAILERS

Model	TW610SA	TW612SA	
Overall Length	13' 10"	15' 10"	
Width	8'	8'	
Height	7' 9"	7' 9''	
Interior Length	10' 7"	12' 7"	
Width	5' 8''	5' 8''	
Height	6' 2"	6' 2"	
Rear Door	Double	Double	
Width	5'	5'	
Height	5' 6"	5' 6''	
Hitch Weight	120 lbs.	130 lbs.	
Height	17"	17"	
Ball Size	2"	2"	
Platform Height	17"	17"	
G.V.W.R.	2990 lbs.	2990 lbs.	
Curb Weight	1200 lbs.	1300 lbs.	
Payload Capacity	1790 lbs.	1690 lbs.	
Axles (Single)	2990 lbs.	2990 lbs.	
Brakes	Optional	Optional	
Tires	ST205/75D15/C	ST205/75D15/C	
Wheels	5 Bolt	5 Bolt	
Frame	3" Tube	3" Tube	
Floor (24" O/C)	3/4" Plywood	3/4" Plywood	
Side Walls (16" 0/C)	3/8" Plywood	3/8" Plywood	

	7' WIDE TRAILERS		
I	TW714TA2	TW716TA2	
l Length	17' 10"	19' 10''	
/idth	8' 6''	8' 6"	
eight	8' 6''	8' 6''	
r Length	14' 7''	16' 7''	
/idth	6' 8''	6' 8''	
eight	6' 9''	6' 7''	
loor	Double	Double	
/idth	6'	6'	
eight	6'	5' 10''	
Veight	228 lbs.	245 lbs.	
eight	18''	20''	
ze	2-5/16"	2-5/16"	
m Height	18''	20''	
R.	7000 lbs.	7000 lbs.	
Veight	2275 lbs.	2450 lbs.	
d Capacity	4725 lbs.	4550 lbs.	
Tandem)	3500 lbs.	3500 lbs.	
;	Electric	Electric	
	ST205/75D15/C	ST205/75D15/C	
S	5 Bolt	5 Bolt	
	4" Tube	6" I-Beam	
24" O/C)	3/4" Plywood	3/4" Plywood	
/alls (16" 0/C)	3/8" Plywood	3/8" Plywood	
	8' WIDE TRAILERS		
	6 WIDE TRAILERS		

	8' WIDE '	8' WIDE TRAILERS	
Model	TW816TA2	TW820TA2	
Overall Length	19' 10"	23' 10"	
Width	8' 6"	8' 6"	
Height	8' 6''	8' 6''	
nterior Length	16' 7"	20' 7"	
Width	7' 6" / 81"	7' 6" / 81"	
Height	6' 7"	6' 7"	
Rear Door	Double	Double	
Width	7'	7'	
Height	5' 11"	5' 11"	
Hitch Weight	260 lbs.	290 lbs.	
Height	20"	20"	
Ball Size	2-5/16"	2-5/16"	
Platform Height	20"	20"	
G.V.W.R.	7000 lbs.	7000 lbs.	
Curb Weight	2600 lbs.	2900 lbs.	
Payload Capacity	4400 lbs.	4100 lbs.	
Axles (Tandem)	3500 lbs.	3500 lbs.	
Brakes	Electric	Electric	
Tires	ST205/75D15/C	ST205/75D15/C	
Wheels	5 Bolt	5 Bolt	
Frame	6" I-Beam	6" I-Beam	
Floor (24" O/C)	3/4" Plywood	3/4" Plywood	
Side Walls (16" O/C)	3/8" Plywood	3/8" Plywood	



"All illustrations and specifications contained in this literature are based on the latest product information at time of publication. Forest River reserves the right to make changes in prices, colors, materials, equipment and specifications at anytime, without notice, and assumes no responsibility for any error in this literature. All units are shipped F.O.B. point of manufacture."





6' Wide Trailer



7' Wide Trailer

*Some models shown with optional equipment. *Specifications are subject to change without notice.





8' Wide Trailer

A Berkshire Hathaway company.

Forest River, Inc.

Continental Cargo

Waco, TX 76712

Forest River, Inc.

Division West

Continental Cargo

Silverton, OR 97381

Fax: 503-874-1097

Phone: 503-874-1102

8300 Imperial Drive

Phone: 254-420-0171 Fax: 254-420-1268

Texas Division

www.continentalcargotrailer.com

Forest River, Inc. Continental Cargo Div. 3731 California Road Elkhart, IN 46514 Phone: 574-266-7515 Fax: 574-266-7533

Forest River, Inc. Continental Cargo Division South 193 Industrial Drive Ocilla, GA 31774 Phone: 229-468-3408 Fax: 229-468-3138

Warranty Information

Every trailer is covered by a (one) year limited warranty. The terms or conditions of this warranty will be included with each trailer's certificate of origin. You will receive these documents when a trailer is paid in full. The warranty period will begin on the date of retail sale. Please fill out the registration card when you purchase the trailer and return it to Forest River, Inc. F-66-445 Litho U.S.A.

© 2015 Forest River, Inc.



Tailwind Cargo Trailers





5' WIDE TRAILERS

6' WIDE TRAILERS

7' WIDE TRAILERS

8' WIDE TRAILERS



5' Wide Standard Features

- Double Rear Doors
- Semi Style Camlock Door • 3/8" Plywood Walls w/Lauan Trim Latches
- Door Hold-Backs on All ATP Exterior Aluminum Doors Fenders
- Leaf-Spring Axles
- All-Wheel Electric Brakes DOT Approved Lighting w/Breakaway* License Plate Holder w/
- 12-Volt Breakaway Switch **Built-In Light** w/Battery* • .030 Aluminum Exterior
- Silver Powder Coated (Available in 14 Colors) Colored Aluminum Wrap on Rear

LED Exterior Lighting

TPO Radius Front Cap

- Black Center Caps
- 15" Bias Ply Tires Exposed Steel Painted **Epoxy Black**
- Galvanized Roof

Wheels

 Z-Tech Undercoated Frame Colored Aluminum or ATP Welded Safety Chains

Full-Color Decals

• Steel Sealed Side Walls

Grease Zerks on Hinges of

*On Models Requiring Brakes

Optional Rear Ramp

- Top Wrap
- 24" Side Door
- 16" Stone Guard
- 2 Interior Dome Lights & 1 - Wall Switch
- Roof Vent





6' Wide Standard Features

Double Rear Doors

Leaf-Spring Axles

w/Breakaway*

Silver Powder Coated

Black Center Caps

32" Curb Side Door

1 - Wall Switch

• 16" Stone Guard

15" Bias Ply Tires

w/Battery*

Wheels

Top Wrap

Roof Vent

Available Colors:

Latches

Doors

- 3/8" Plywood Walls Semi Style Camlock Door w/Lauan Trim
- Door Hold-Backs on All ATP Exterior Aluminum Fenders
 - TPO Radius Front Cap
- All-Wheel Electric Brakes DOT Approved Lighting

LED Exterior Lighting

- License Plate Holder w/ 12-Volt Breakaway Switch **Built-In Light**
 - .030 Aluminum Exterior (Available in 14 Colors)
 - Colored Aluminum Wrap on Rear
 - Exposed Steel Painted **Epoxy Black**
- Galvanized Roof • Z-Tech Undercoated Frame Colored Aluminum or ATP
 - Welded Safety Chains

Metallic

Forest Green

- Full-Color Decals
 - Steel Sealed Side Walls
- 2 Interior Dome Lights & · Grease Zerks on Hinges of **Optional Rear Ramp**

Champagne

Beige

*On Models Requiring Brakes

7' Wide Standard Features Double Rear Doors Semi Style Camlock Door

- Latches
- Door Hold-Backs on All Doors
- Leaf-Spring Axles
- w/Breakaway
- · Silver Powder Coated Wheels

Dove Gray

Polar White

- w/Battery
- Black Center Caps

- Top Wrap

Metallic

Charcoal

Gray



- Galvanized Roof
- · Colored Aluminum or ATP
- 16" Stone Guard

 - 1-Wall Switch Roof Vent

Black

Grease Zerks on Hinges of

Light Metallic

Pewter

- Latches Door Hold-Backs on All Doors
 - Leaf-Spring Axles

Top Wrap

• 36" Curb Side Door

Diamond

Ice

16" Stone Guard

Double Rear Doors

- All-Wheel Electric Brakes DOT Approved Lighting w/Breakaway License Plate Holder w/ Built-In Light
- 12-Volt Breakaway Switch w/Battery

8' Wide Standard Features

Semi Style Camlock Door

- Silver Powder Coated Wheels
- Black Center Caps
- 15" Bias Ply Tires Galvanized Roof
- Exposed Steel Painted **Epoxy Black** Colored Aluminum or ATP

Rear

Penske

Yellow

Z-Tech Undercoated Frame

LED Exterior Lighting

3/8" Plywood Walls

ATP Exterior Aluminum

TPO Radius Front Cap

.030 Aluminum Exterior

(Available in 14 Colors)

Colored Aluminum Wrap on

w/Lauan Trim

Fenders

- Welded Safety Chains
- Full-Color Decals
- 2 Interior Dome Lights & 1 - Wall Switch · Roof Vent

Schneider

Orange

 Steel Sealed Side Walls · Grease Zerks on Hinges of **Optional Rear Ramp**

w/Lauan Trim ATP Exterior Aluminum Fenders

Rear

Victory Red

LED Exterior Lighting

• 3/8" Plywood Walls

DOT Approved Lighting

License Plate Holder w/

Exposed Steel Painted

· Welded Safety Chains

· Steel Sealed Side Walls

Optional Rear Ramp

Indigo Blue

Brandywine

Cargo Green

Full-Color Decals

Z-Tech Undercoated Frame

Epoxy Black

- TPO Radius Front Cap
- All-Wheel Electric Brakes
- 12-Volt Breakaway Switch

- 15" Bias Ply Tires

- 32" Curb Side Door
- 2 Interior Dome Lights &